Segment plate valve 5030
with motor drive
DN 25 to DN 300 On request up to DN 800
Motorized valve for adjusting liquid media and steam.
• Can be used with contaminated media
• Robust design
• Backsealing
• Also adjustable against the direction of flow

Segment plate valve with
motor drive 5030
Order number system
Item number:
5030/ Z ...
nominal size
e.g. DN 25 = 025 xxx
Article
Valve V
lower part u
drive A
design
SPV1 wafer design PN10-PN25, (for flanges according to DIN EN 1092-1, form B) 1
housing material
Stainless steel 1.4571 or 1.4112 1
safety position
no safety position in the event of a power failure -
Fail safe function: safety position closed in the event of a power failure 0
Fail safe function: Safety position open in the event of a power failure 1
drive
without -
2 kN linear actuator type 2030 with positioning electronics, IP67, including fault message output 6
5 kN linear actuator type 2030 with positioning electronics, IP67, including fault message output 7
Electric linear drive (control), make PS-Automation, type PSL204-AMS11 1
Electric linear drive (control), make PS-Automation, type PSL210-AMS11 2
Electric linear drive (control), make PS-Automation, type PSL214-AMS12 3
Electric linear drive (control), make PS-Automation, type PSL320-AMS13 4
Electric linear drive (control), make PS-Automation, type PSL325-AMS13 5
Electric linear drive (open-close operation), make PS-Automation, type PSL204 A
Electric linear drive (open-close operation), make PS-Automation, type PSL320 C
Electric linear drive (open-close operation), make PS-Automation, type PSL325 D
Electric linear drive (open-close operation), make PS-Automation, type PSL210 P
Special drive (see following items) S
special version
(Standard) unencapsulated version M
encapsulated version K
motor voltage
230V, 50/60Hz -
3 x 400V, 50/60Hz 1
spindle seal
standard (stuffing box) -
Internal seals
Standard (PTFE) -
EPDM 1
Sliding disk, moveable
Standard, stainless steel 1.4112, treated -
Carbon steel 1.7131, treated 1
Sliding washer, fixed
Standard, stainless steel 1.4112, treated -
Carbon steel 1.7131, treated 1
Kvs values   / characteristic
Linear 100% (default) -
special characteristic X
Order example: 5030/050V110P
SP motorized valve, nominal size 50, material: stainless steel, safety position open, actuator make PS-
Automation type 210
3/6
Segment plate valve with
motor drive 5030
Installation dimensions and KVS values   with actuator type 2030
130
82 approx.140 78 115
E zero voltage
provision
(Option)
A B L
f
drive drive
DN A B C E f K L S hub 2kN 5kN
H Weight H Weight
25 35 25 70 100 49 99.5 39 16 24 457 12.8 489 14.5
32 41 30 78 100 53.5 112 39 16 28 470 14.3 502 16
40 46 33 82 100 59 103 45 16 32 461 15 493 16.7